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CivilDistrict:
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Year:

Reval Dist:
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Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:
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Prior Id # 1:
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119 36 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 1.87 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a CAPE Building built about 1950, having
primarily WOOD SHING Exterior and 2851 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 2 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 0 HalfBath, 10 Rooms, and 5 Bdrms.

799,600799,555814381.86955
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1.87
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Use Code Land Size Building Value Yard Items Land Value Total Value

101 1.870 323,600 13,400 799,600 1,136,600
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PROPERTY FACTORS
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NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION
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IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY
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Owner 2:
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0

1

1

1

1
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. 1    - 1ST FLOOR
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C    - AVERAGE
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1

100
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0
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T    - TYPICAL
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3    - HARDWOOD
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1
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WOOD DECK
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Other

Level
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Frpl:
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Rating:

Rating:
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3/4 Bath: Rating:
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CONDO INFORMATION
Location:
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% Own:
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Eff Yr Blt:
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Year Blt:

Grade:
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% AC:% Heated:

# Heat Sys:
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Heat Fuel:
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% Com Wal
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%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:

Sec Int Wall:

Prim Int Wal
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Partition:
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EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%
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Prime Wall:
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Frame:

Color:
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Sty Ht:
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